

NAGA Limited

Regd. Office: No.1, Anna Pillai Street, Chennai-600 001 Phone – 04425363535
 CIN : L24246TN1991PLC020409, website : www.nagamills.com, email: marikannanv@nagamills.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER 2020

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
		Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended		Quarter ended		Half Year ended		Year ended	
		30.09.2020	30.06.2020	30.09.2019	30.06.2019	30.09.2019	31.03.2020	30.09.2020	30.06.2020	30.09.2019	30.06.2019	30.09.2019	31.03.2020
1	Total Income from Operations	385.19	369.98	220.52	755.17	424.35	1,009.69	385.35	369.99	220.61	755.33	424.48	1,009.67
2	Profit before Interest, Depreciation & Taxes (EBITDA)	23.10	21.25	23.92	44.35	42.48	75.48	23.24	21.25	23.88	44.48	42.53	74.94
3	Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities (before Tax and Exceptional Items)	4.63	4.95	4.69	9.56	9.01	8.77	4.77	4.95	4.75	9.72	9.05	8.25
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional Items)	4.63	4.95	4.69	9.58	9.01	8.77	4.77	4.95	4.75	9.72	9.05	8.25
5	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional Items)	4.00	3.92	4.22	7.92	6.82	12.92	4.14	3.92	4.28	8.66	6.88	12.40
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after Tax))	4.00	3.92	4.22	7.92	6.82	12.44	4.14	3.92	4.28	8.66	6.88	11.92
7	Equity Share Capital	14.25	14.25	14.25	14.25	14.25	14.25	14.25	14.25	14.25	14.25	14.25	14.25
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10 each) (Basic and Diluted EPS Rs.)	2.81	2.75	2.99	5.56	4.78	9.07	2.91	2.75	3.00	5.66	4.81	8.70

Notes:
 1) The above results were reviewed by Audit Committee and taken on record and were thereafter approved by Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 06 November, 2020. The Statutory Auditors have carried out a Limited Review of the aforesaid Financial Results.
 2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Half Yearly Financial Results filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Quarterly and Half Yearly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website www.seai.in and on the company's website www.nagamills.com.

For and on behalf of the Board
K.S.KAMALAKANNAN
 Chairman and Managing Director
 (DIN 01661589)

Place : Dindigul
 Date : November 7, 2020

FORCE MOTORS LIMITED

CIN L34102PN1958PLC011172
 Regd. Office : Mumbai-Pune Road, Akurdi, Pune - 411 035, INDIA.

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF-YEAR ENDED 30 SEPTEMBER 2020.

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		
		30 Sept. 2020 (Unaudited)	30 Sept. 2020 (Unaudited)	30 Sept. 2019 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	69,458	87,998	75,515
2	Net Profit / (Loss) before Tax and Exceptional Items	1,920	(7,373)	(159)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) before Tax and after Exceptional Items	1,920	(7,373)	(159)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) after Tax	1,405	(5,094)	421
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	1,730	(4,675)	265
6	Equity Share Capital	1,318	1,318	1,318
7	Other Equity (as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year)		1,95,216	
8	Earnings Per Share (Face value of ₹10/- per Share) Basic and Diluted Earnings Per Share (not annualised) (in ₹)	10.66	(38.69)	3.20

KEY STANDALONE FINANCIAL INFORMATION :

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		
		30 Sept. 2020 (Unaudited)	30 Sept. 2020 (Unaudited)	30 Sept. 2019 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	69,449	87,980	75,506
2	Profit / (Loss) before Tax	2,140	(6,978)	170
3	Profit / (Loss) after Tax	1,628	(4,694)	753
4	Total Comprehensive Income (after tax)	1,953	(4,274)	597

The above information has been extracted from the detailed Quarterly Financial Results, which have been reviewed by the Audit Committee, approved by the Board of Directors, subjected to a limited review by the Statutory Auditors and filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website at www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website at www.forcemotors.com.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
PRASAN FIRODIA
 Managing Director

Place : Pune
 Date : 6 November 2020

www.forcemotors.com

ADITYA BIRLA FASHION AND RETAIL LIMITED

CIN: L18101MH2007PLC239901
 Regd. Office: Pinnacol Agastya Corporate Park, Building 'A', 4th and 5th Floor,
 Unit No. 401, 403, 501, 502, L.B.S. Road, Kurla, Mumbai - 400 070.
 Tel: +91 98262 05000; Fax: +91 98262 05400
 E-mail: secretarial.abr@adityabirla.com; Website: www.abrfl.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2020

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended					
		September 30, 2020		September 30, 2019		September 30, 2019	
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	1,028.13	323.02	2,307.78	1,351.15	4,373.24	8,787.86
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional Items)	(250.86)	(544.93)	25.29	(795.61)	60.43	(32.89)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional Items)	(250.86)	(544.93)	25.29	(795.61)	60.43	(32.89)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional Items)	(188.22)	(410.36)	(2.35)	(588.58)	19.21	(165.02)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(188.37)	(413.54)	9.69	(599.91)	25.82	(159.76)
6	Paid - up Equity Share Capital	819.12	773.97	773.63	819.12	773.63	773.95
7	Other Equity (excluding shares suspense)	-	-	-	-	-	293.92
8	Net worth (excluding Non-controlling Interest)	-	-	-	-	-	1,067.89
9	Paid-up Debt Capital/Outstanding Debt	-	-	-	1,123.92	700.00	1,198.67
10	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	0.51	0.51	0.51
11	Debt Equity Ratio*	-	-	-	3.11	1.62	2.31
12	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (Not annualised) for continuing and discontinued operations 1. Basic (in ₹); 2. Diluted (in ₹);	(2.32) (2.32)	(5.28) (5.28)	(0.01) (0.01)	(7.54) (7.54)	0.27 0.27	(2.10) (2.10)
13	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-	-
14	Debiture Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-	-
15	Debt Service Coverage Ratio*	-	-	-	(1.09)	0.28	0.28
16	Interest Service Coverage Ratio*	-	-	-	(3.88)	1.75	0.96

Notes:
 a) The consolidated financial results, as reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee, have been approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on November 06, 2020.
 b) The consolidated financial results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) - 24 "Interim Financial Reporting" as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015, as amended.
 c) The unaudited consolidated financial results for the quarter and six months ended September 30, 2020 are not comparable with quarter and six months ended September 30, 2019.
 d) The Ministry of Corporate Affairs vide notification dated July 24, 2020, issued an amendment to Ind AS 116 - Leases, by inserting a practical expedient with "Covid-19-Related Rent Concessions" effective from the period beginning on or after April 01, 2020. Pursuant to the above amendment, the Group has applied the practical expedient with effect from April 01, 2020. The Group has accounted the unconditional rent concessions of ₹ 123.34 Crore (including ₹ 38.16 Crore pertaining to periods after September 30, 2020) during the quarter ended September 30, 2020 and ₹ 281.87 Crore (including ₹ 63.27 Crore pertaining to periods after September 30, 2020) during the six months ended September 30, 2020 in "Other Income" in the Consolidated Statement of Profit and Loss.
 e) On July 28, 2020, the Company allotted 9,02,77,042 equity shares of face-value ₹ 10/- each to the eligible applicants pursuant to the Rights Issue by the Company ("Rights Equity shares").
 The Rights Equity shares were allotted as partly paid-up for an amount of ₹ 55 per Rights Equity Share received on application (of which ₹ 5 is towards face value and ₹ 50 towards premium). The issue of 1,38,651 Rights Equity Shares has been kept in abeyance pending regulatory/other clearances.
 There has been no deviation in the use of proceeds of the Rights Issue, from the objects stated in the Offer document.
 Pursuant to IND AS 33, basic and diluted earnings per share for the previous periods have been restated for the bonus element in respect of right issue made during the quarter ended September 30, 2020.
 f) In terms of the Regulation under Regulation 47 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, key standalone financial results information is stated below:

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended					
		September 30, 2020		September 30, 2019		September 30, 2019	
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1.	Turnover	1,018.59	319.96	2,297.18	1,338.55	4,362.64	8,742.53
2.	Profit/(Loss) Before Tax	(242.42)	(533.48)	35.83	(775.88)	70.97	(9.09)
3.	Profit/(Loss) After Tax	(181.28)	(399.91)	6.90	(581.19)	28.46	(145.19)

g) For the items referred in sub-clauses (e), (b), (d) and (e) of the Regulation 52(4) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchange(s) i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.
 h) The above is an extract of the detailed Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The detailed Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange's website i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also available on the Company's website i.e. www.abrfl.com.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Ashish Dikshit
 Managing Director

Place : Bengaluru
 Date : November 06, 2020

An Aditya Birla Group Company

ELDECO

ELDECO HOUSING AND INDUSTRIES LIMITED

CIN: L45202UP1985PLC099376
 Regd. Office: Eldeco Corporate Chamber-1, 2nd Floor, Vibhuti Khand (Opp. Mandi Parishad), Gomti Nagar, Lucknow- 226010
 Website : www.eldecogroup.com | Ph. No.: 0522-4039999 | Fax: 0522-4039900

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER, 2020

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
		Quarter Ended		Half Year ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Half Year ended		Year Ended	
		30.09.2020	30.06.2020	30.09.2019	30.06.2020	30.09.2019	31.03.2020	30.09.2020	30.06.2020	30.09.2019	30.09.2020	30.09.2019	31.03.2020
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from operations	3,563.57	1,326.60	2,110.03	4,890.17	5,626.83	9,699.47	4,116.33	2,057.22	2,484.17	6,173.55	6,935.81	13,551.51
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,951.18	693.49	956.49	2,644.67	1,835.14	3,600.38	2,073.39	986.60	1,109.87	3,059.99	2,465.84	5,254.04
3	Net Profit for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,951.18	693.49	956.49	2,644.67	1,835.14	3,600.38	2,073.39	986.60	1,109.87	3,059.99	2,465.84	5,254.04
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	1,486.87	502.39	713.66	1,989.26	1,339.58	2,695.11	1,577.58	722.24	823.48	2,299.82	1,793.08	3,917.95
5	Total Comprehensive Income/(Loss) for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	1,488.08	503.60	714.35	1,991.68	1,340.96	2,699.95	1,578.90	723.57	824.18	2,302.47	1,794.59	3,923.24
6	Equity Paid up Share Capital	196.66	196.66	196.66	196.66	196.66	196.66	196.66	196.66	196.66	196.66	196.66	196.66
7	Earnings per share (Not annualised):												
	Basic (Rs.)	75.61	25.55	36.29	101.15	68.12	137.04	80.22	36.73	41.87	116.94	91.18	199.22
	Diluted (Rs.)	75.61	25.55	36.29	101.15	68.12	137.04	80.22	36.73	41.87	116.94	91.18	199.22

Notes:-
 1. The above Results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee & approved by the Board of Directors at their Meeting held on November 6, 2020. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out Limited Review of the aforesaid results.
 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for quarter and half year ended September 30, 2020 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the results are available on the website of Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and the Company's website (www.eldeco.com).
 3. Figures for the previous period have been regrouped wherever necessary, to conform to the current period's classification.

For and on behalf of the Board
Eldeco Housing and Industries Limited
 Sd/-
Pankaj Bajaj
 Chairman cum Managing Director

Place : New Delhi
 Date : 06/11/2020

Actual Photograph

Actual Photograph

Actual Photograph

Actual Photograph